Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/5/2022

9/5/2022

9/5/2022

9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022

9/5/2022
9/5/2022

9/5/2022

9/5/2022
9/5/2022

9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022

RMP22-007861

RMP22-007862

RMP22-007863

RMP22-007864
RMP22-007865

RMP22-007866

RMP22-007867

RMP22-007868
RMP22-007869

RMP22-007870
RMP22-007871

RMP22-007872

RMP22-007873

4947 WEBER DR
1313 RAND RD

HARTUNG RD / BENT
CREEK CT

4700 ARBOR DR

2336 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2502 ALGONQUIN RD
5301 KEYSTONE CT
2222 ALGONQUIN RD
5001 WEBER DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5001 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:2241
ALGONQUIN PKWY

3502 BLUEBIRD LN
4441 WILLIAMSBURG CT

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:4373
LINCOLN AVE

1600 GOLF RD

4704 EUCLID AVE

3404 BROOKMEADE DR
IRIS AVE / KIRCHOFF RD
4655 KIRCHOFF RD

LOUD SUBJECT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

LOUD PARTY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ELEVATOR CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CODE 2

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/6/2022 7:32:38 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/5/2022

9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022

9/5/2022

9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022

9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022

RMP22-007874

RMP22-007875
RMP22-007876
RMP22-007877
RMP22-007878

RMP22-007879

RMP22-007880

RMP22-007881
RMP22-007881

RMP22-007882

3001 CAMPBELL ST
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3722 WREN LN

APPROX LOC:2431
FOREST AVE

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3305 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2202 OAK LN

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2251 PLUM GROVE RD
4704 EUCLID AVE
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2605 SIGWALT ST

APPROX LOC:5500
CARRIAGEWAY DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4305 WEBER DR

4305 WEBER DR

4720 ARBOR DR

4373 LINCOLN AVE

4964 ALGONQUIN PKWY

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
MAN WITH GUN

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO

911 INFO CALL

911 WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
911 WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 INFO

HIT AND RUN

WIRELESS 911 INFO

911 WRONG NUMBER
RECKLESS DRIVING
RECKLESS DRIVING
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/6/2022 7:32:38 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022

RMP22-007883
RMP22-007884

RMP22-007885
RMP22-007885
RMP22-007886

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53

1701 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2412 ALGONQUIN RD
2412 ALGONQUIN RD
2708 GEORGE CT

TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

9/6/2022 7:32:38 AM



